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History Note:

1401
.1402
.1403
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.1405
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SECTION .1400 - CERTIFICATION OF JAILERS

CERTIFICATION OF SHERIFFS' DEPARTMENT JAILERS
PROBATIONARY PERIOD

PROBATIONARY CERTIFICATION

GENERAL CERTIFICATION

REPORT OF SEPARATION

LATERAL TRANSFER

VERIFICATION OF RECORDS TO STANDARDS DIVISION
DEPARTMENT RETENTION OF CERTIFICATION RECORDS

Authority G.S. 17E-4; 17E-7;
Eff. August 1, 1984;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1989.



